BE AWARE OF DRILL HOLES

Avoid placing text or elements around drill area

GUIDELINES OF 12x12 CALENDAR
SADDLE STITCH, SPIRAL & WIRE-O BINDING

SADDLE STITCH BINDING MUST HAVE ENOUGH PAGES
THAT DIVIDE EVENLY INTO 4
SPIRAL AND WIRE-O BINDING MUST HAVE ENOUGH
PAGES THAT DIVIDE EVENLY INTO 2

SAFE AREA

All text and important elements of your design must remain inside the red line.

BLEED

Green indicates the bleed area. We require a minium of a 1/8” dimension.

TRIM LINE (FINAL SIZE)

This blue line indicates the final size. Any element outside of this blue line will not be printed

BE AWARE OF DRILL HOLES

Avoid placing text or elements around drill area




FRONT COVER IMAGE




JANUARY IMAGE




JANUARY 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Friday Saturday
DSECE/IMBTERW . onz;4 FSEBFIQWUA_IIR_YW . onz;s 1 2 3 4
New Year's Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 1"
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Martin Luther

King Jr. Day
26 27 28 29 30 31

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS




FEBRUARY IMAGE



FEBRUARY 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
JgNll‘J4AR¥ W T F2°§5 MSI-“.{I‘<':1I-|T W T FZOES 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Groundhog Day

9 10 1 12 13 14 15

Valentine's Day

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Presidents’ Day

23 24 25 26 27 28

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS



MARCH IMAGE




MARCH 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
FSEBI;/IUA_FI!_YW . FZOZSS ASPRIrsl/I- Wt FZO‘L;S 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
9 10 11 12 13 14 15| 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 | 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 27 28 29 30

2 3 a ) 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

St. Patrick’s Day

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS



APRIL IMAGE




APRIL 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
5

1

2

3

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Earth Day

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Easter
MARCH 2025 | MAY 2025
S M TWTF S S MTWTF S
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS



MAY IMAGE



MAY 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
M TWTrS |[sMTwTFrs 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Cinco de Mayo

10

1

Mother’s Day

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Memorial Day

27

28

29

30

31

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS




JUNE IMAGE



JUNE 2025

Sunday

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
7

2 3

4

5

14

9 10

1

12

13

Flag Day

21

15

Father’s Day

16 17

18

19

Juneteenth

20

28

22

23 24

25

26

27

29

30

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

MAY 2025 | JuLy 2025
S MTWT F S S M TWTF S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS



JULY IMAGE




JULY 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Jngfl T W T FZOZS5 ASUGDL/,ISTT W T ongs 1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
1
3 Independence Day

6 7 8 9 10 1 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS



AUGUST IMAGE




AUGUST 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

JULY

2025

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER 2025
S M TWT F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

31

25

26

27

28

29

30

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS




SEPTEMBER IMAGE



SEPTEMBER 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Labor Day

2

3

4

6

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AUGUST 2025
S MTWT F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

OCTOBER 2025
S M TWT F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS




OCTOBER IMAGE



OCTOBER 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

SEPTEMBER 2025
S M TWT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

NOVEMBER 2025
S M TWT F S
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

1

2

4

5

6

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Halloween

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS




NOVEMBER IMAGE



NOVEMBER 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

OCTOBER

2025

S MTWT F S

5 6 7

1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

DECEMBER 2025
S MTWT F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

1

10

1

Veterans Day

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

30

24

25

26

27

Thanksgiving

28

29

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS




DECEMBER IMAGE



DECEMBER 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday
1 2 3

Friday Saturday
6

Wednesday Thursday
4 5

1 12 13

18 19 20

14 15 16 17

25 26 27

21 22 23 24

Christmas Eve Christmas Day
28 29 30 31 NOVEMBER 2025 | JANUARY 2026
S M TWTF S S M TWTF S
1 1 2 3
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 | 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

New Year's Eve

OPEN FOR AD SPACE OR PHOTOS



JANUARY
S M T W

4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

APRIL

S M T W
1
8

5 6 7

12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

JULY

S M T W
1
8

5 6 7

12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

OCTOBER
S M T W

4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

2026
F S
3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25

2026
F S
3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
31

2026
F S
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

2026

FEBRUARY

S M T W
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25

MAY
S M T W

3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20

24 25 26 27
31

AUGUST
S M T W

2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26
30 31

NOVEMBER
S M T W
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30

T
5
12
19
26

14
21
28

13
20
27

12
19
26

2026
F S
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

2026
F S
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30

2026

7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

2026
F S
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

MARCH

S M T
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31

o ™ Z

JUNE
S M T

1 2
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30

SEPTEMBER
S M T W
1 2
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30

DECEMBER

S M T W
1 2

6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16

20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30

T
5
12
19
26

11
18
25

10
17
24

10
17
24
31

2026
F S
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

2026
F S
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

2026
F S
4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26



January February March

April May June

July August September

October November December




BACK COVER



